occupiers, excellent transport connectivity and ample parking provision makes 
the property well suited to a wide range of retail and service occupiers seeking to 
serve both the local and wider regional catchment.

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Current Rateable Value = £15,500

Rent
£16,000 per annum (Sixteen Thousand Pounds) 
(exclusive).

EPC
Upon Enquiry.

Legal Costs
The incoming tenant is to be responsible for the 
landlords legal costs in the granting of the lease.

VAT
The property is understood to be elected for VAT. 
Therefore, VAT will be payable on the rent.